Wheat + Water Ttalian %itchen Menu

https://menulist.menu
7303 52nd PI E, Bradenton, FL 34203, United States
(+1)9412163562 - http:/lwww.wheatpluswater.com/

The menu of Wheat + Water Italian Kitchen from Bradenton includes 50 menus. On average, menus or
drinks on the menu cost about $13.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Leif Koepp likes
about Wheat + Water Italian Kitchen:

We have eaten at the Wheat and Water on many occasions and the food has been outstanding and the service
has been excellent every time. We have recommended it to many of our friends and they have enjoyed it also.
One of our favorite restaurants. read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in
pleasant weather. What Carleton Labadie doesn't like about Wheat + Water Italian Kitchen:

We had reservations, sat right down but it took over an hour to be served after we ordered our appetizers, the
waiter was very good and apologized many times he didn't say it but it was obvious there was a problem in the
kitchen, the food was good but waiting that long for your food is no fun! read more. Wheat + Water Italian Kitchen
from Bradenton is a suitable bar to a cocktail after work, and sit with friends or alone, Also, the customers of the
restaurant love the large variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the establishment has to offer. Of
course, there's also crisply crunchy pizza, baked straight from the oven according to original recipes, and you
can expect typical /talian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

fippetizers

CLAMS POSITANO

Soups

PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP BOWL

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Side dishes
CAESAR SALAD SIDE
Starters & Salads
FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN CAPRINO

Deutsche Spezialitit

FRIKADELLE

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

$11.0

$7.0

$18.0

$8.0

$17.0

$4.0

$18.0

$24.0

lutle things

ARANCINI

Starters

CAESAR SALAD ENTREE $8.0

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

Wrap

THE ITALIAN

Pasta - Risotto

BUCATINI CARBONARA $17.0

Tageskarte - Donnersiag

LINGUINE

CANNOLI $3.0
ﬂ [ ] .ﬂ. lt.

BUCATINI ALL' AMATRICIANA $17.0
Main

APPLE CROSTATA $8.0

Tartoffel-Pizza

PIZZA MIA $13.0
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Platters

RISOTTO BITES

Pizza D 28cm

LASAGNA BOLOGNESE

Happy Hour - Classic
Cocktails

BLOODY MARY
Paste “ frische Nudeln
LINGUINE PESTO

Pasta Zulaten

MEATBALLS

Sweels & Desserts

APPLE PIE

Meats

6 HOUR SHORT RIBS

Entree

VEAL SCALOPPINE

House Specialties

LINGUINE CLAMS

Hot Heros (lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS

$9.0

$15.0

$13.0

$21.0

$21.0

$18.0

$11.0

Cocklail

MARGARITA

Autograph Pastas

CHICKEN PROSCIUTTO

PIZZA DI CARNE

CHEESECAKE

$18.0

Specialty Pizzas (One Size)

$13.0

05 - HOUSE SPECIATTIES

SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS
ADRIATICA

06 - FIRED GRIYED
SPECIALTIES

MAHI SICILIANO

Specialties della Casa

PORK CHOP MARSALA

Dinners and Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN

Neighborhood Burgers

THE CLASSIC

PRIMT, STARTTRS,
APPETIZERS

PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP CUP

$21.0

$21.0

$21.0

$16.0

$4.0
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Non alcoholic drinks
LEMON
WATER

Main courses

CALAMARI
LASAGNA

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMESAN
ITALIAN CHICKEN

Dessert

CHOCOLATE RICOTTA
CHEESECAKE

WHEAT WATER'S CHOCOLATE
DREAM

01 - STARTERS

WHEAT WATER'S MEATBALLS

GRILLED ARTICHOKES ALL'
ROMANO

02 - SOUP & SAAD

ITALIAN SALAD ENTREE
ITALIAN SALAD SIDE

festaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
ITALIAN

Pizza

FRESH ITALIAN SAUSAGE

$11.0

$18.0
$13.0

$8.0

$8.0

$10.0

$10.0

$8.0
$4.0

$13.0

MARGHERITA
PIZZA MARGHERITA

Seafood

GRILLED SEA SCALLOPS

ARTICHOKE PESTO RISOTTO $21.0
GRILLED SHRIMP RISOTTO $20.0
LOBSTER RAVIOLI $21.0
These types of dishes are
being served
CHICKEN BREAST
LOBSTER
BREAD
SPAGHETTI
PASTA
SALAD
APPETIZER
PIZZA
Pasta
e, o sug
. BRAISED LAMB RAGU $19.0
WITH PAPPARDELLE
PAPPARDELLE CAPRINO $17.0
PAPPARDELLE RAGU ALL' $17.0
BOLOGNESE
SACCHETTI ALL' VODKA $17.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $13.0
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
BIANCA $12.0
FETTUCCINE
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‘Inqredwlm Used CRUDE

SHRIMP SCAMPI $20.0 APPLE
MEAT VEGETABLE

PARMESAN CHOCOLATE
CHEESE SCALLOPS
CHICKEN




Wheat + Waler Ttalian %iichen Menu

Wheat + Water Ttalian %ilchen

7303 52nd PI E, Bradenton, FL Opening Hours:

34203, United States Monday 16:00-21:00 16:00-18:30
Tuesday 16:00-21:00 16:00-18:30
Wednesday 16:00-21:00 16:00-18:30
Thursday 16:00-21:00 16:00-18:30
Sunday 16:00-21:00 16:00-18:30

Made with menulist.menu Friday 16:00-22:00 16:00-18:30
Saturday 16:00-22:00 16:00-18:30
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