



https://menulist.menu 7303 52nd PI E, Bradenton, FL 34203, United States (+1)9412163562 - http://www.wheatpluswater.com/

The **menu of Wheat + Water Italian Kitchen** from Bradenton includes <u>50</u> menus. On average, **menus or drinks on** <u>the menu</u> cost about \$13.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Leif Koepp</u> likes about Wheat + Water Italian Kitchen:

We have eaten at the Wheat and Water on many occasions and the food has been outstanding and the service has been excellent every time. We have recommended it to many of our friends and they have enjoyed it also. One of our favorite restaurants. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in pleasant weather. What <u>Carleton Labadie</u> doesn't like about Wheat + Water Italian Kitchen:

We had reservations, sat right down but it took over an hour to be served after we ordered our appetizers, the waiter was very good and apologized many times he didn't say it but it was obvious there was a problem in the kitchen, the food was good but waiting that long for your food is no fun! <u>read more</u>. Wheat + Water Italian Kitchen from Bradenton is a suitable bar to a cocktail after work, and sit with friends or alone, Also, the customers of the restaurant love the large variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the establishment has to offer. Of course, there's also crisply crunchy pizza, baked straight from the oven according to original recipes, and you can expect typical *Italian cuisine* with classics like pizza and pasta.



Alcoholic Drinks BEER		Little things Arancini	
Appetizers		Starters	
CLAMS POSITANO	\$11.0	CAESAR SALAD ENTRÉE	\$8.0
Soups		Tapas	
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP BOWL	\$7.0	EGGPLANT	
10 most popular		Breaded Special Rolls	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$18.0	APPLES	
Süße Desserts		Wrap	
TIRAMISU	\$8.0	THE ITALIAN	
Gnocchi		Pasta – Risotto	
GNOCCHI	\$17.0	BUCATINI CARBONARA	\$17.0
Side dishes		Tageskarte – Donnerstag	7
CAESAR SALAD SIDE	\$4.0	LINGUINE	•
Starters & Salads		Dolce – Dessert	
FRIES		CANNOLI	\$3.0
Chicken		Primi Piatti	
CHICKEN CAPRINO	\$18.0	BUCATINI ALL' AMATRICIANA	\$17.0
Deutsche Spezialitäten		Main	
FRIKADELLE		APPLE CROSTATA	\$8.0
Beef dishes		Kartoffel-Pizza	

FILET MIGNON

\$24.0

PIZZA MIA

\$13.0



			2 340
Platters		Cocktail	
RISOTTO BITES	\$9.0	MARGARITA	
Pizza Ø 28cm		Autograph Pastas	
LASAGNA BOLOGNESE	\$15.0	CHICKEN PROSCIUTTO	\$18.0
Happy Hour - Classic		Specialty Pizzas (One Size)	
Cocktails		PIZZA DI CARNE	\$13.0
BLOODY MARY		Biscuits and Cookies	
Paste " frische Nudeln		CHEESECAKE	
LINGUINE PESTO	\$13.0	05 - HOUSE SPECIALI	IES
Pasta Zutaten		SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS ADRIATICA	\$21.0
MEATBALLS			
Sweets & Desserts		06 - FIRED GRILLED SPECIALTIES	
APPLE PIE		MAHI SICILIANO	\$21.0
Meats 6 HOUR SHORT RIBS	\$21.0	Specialties della Casa	
		PORK CHOP MARSALA	\$21.0
Entree		Dinners and Entrees	
VEAL SCALOPPINE	\$21.0	EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$16.0
House Specialties		Neighborhood Burgers	
LINGUINE CLAMS	\$18.0	THE CLASSIC	
Hot Heros (Lunch)		DDIAM CTADTED C	
SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$11.0	PRIMI, STARTERS, APPETIZERS	

PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP CUP

Non alcoholic drinks

LEMON	
WATER	
Main courses	
CALAMARI	\$11.0
LASAGNA	
Sandwiches	
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$18.0
ITALIAN CHICKEN	\$13.0
Dessert	
CHOCOLATE RICOTTA CHEESECAKE	\$8.0
WHEAT WATER'S CHOCOLATE DREAM	\$8.0
01 - STARTERS	
WHEAT WATER'S MEATBALLS	\$10.0
GRILLED ARTICHOKES ALL' ROMANO	\$10.0
02 - SOUP & SALAD	
ITALIAN SALAD ENTREE	\$8.0
ITALIAN SALAD SIDE	\$4.0
Restaurant Category	
VEGETARIAN	
ITALIAN	
Pizza	

MARGHERITA PIZZA MARGHERITA

Seafood

GRILLED SEA SCALLOPS ARTICHOKE PESTO RISOTTO	\$21.0
GRILLED SHRIMP RISOTTO	\$20.0
LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$21.0

These types of dishes are being served



CHICKEN BREAST

LOBSTER

BREAD

SPAGHETTI

PASTA

SALAD

APPETIZER

PIZZA

Pasta

and the second	SPAGHETTI POMODORO	\$11.0
63T	BRAISED LAMB RAGU WITH PAPPARDELLE	\$19.0
PAPPARDELLE CAPRINO		\$17.0
PAPPARDELLE RAGU ALL' BOLOGNESE		\$17.0
SACCHETTI ALL' VODKA		\$17.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO		\$13.0
SPAGHETT		
BIANCA		\$12.0
FETTUCCI		



\$13.0

FRESH ITALIAN SAUSAGE

\$20.0





SHRIMP SCAMPI MEAT PARMESAN

CHEESE

CRUDE APPLE VEGETABLE CHOCOLATE SCALLOPS CHICKEN



Wheat + Water Italian Kitchen

7303 52nd PI E, Bradenton, FL 34203, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 16:00-21:00 16:00-18:30 Tuesday 16:00-21:00 16:00-18:30 Wednesday 16:00-21:00 16:00-18:30 Thursday 16:00-21:00 16:00-18:30 Sunday 16:00-22:00 16:00-18:30 Saturday 16:00-22:00 16:00-18:30